1 / 4
 Fl.7, No.98, Ming-Chuan Road, Shing-Tien City, Taipei, Taiwan
LABTOOL-S100
 公司地址：台北縣新店市民權路 98號 7 樓
 http：//www.aec.com.tw TEL：886-2-2218-2325
Product Specifications
 統一編號：86981571 FAX：886-2-2218-2435
Features

3. Shipment Weight : 0.25 Kg with adapter mod
4 / 4
Order information
LABTOOL-S100 PC based Serial Flash programmer with USB interface include 8 pin 150 mil SOIC, 1.27mm
pitch serial flash adapter
ADP-DIP-001 Adapter for 8 pin DIP Serial Flash (25 Series) (DIP Socket)
ADP-SOIC-1601 Adapter for 8 pin 150 mil SOIC, 1.27mm pitch Serial Flash (25 Series) (Open-Top Socket)
ADP-SOIC-2001 Adapter for 8 pin 208 mil SOIC, 1.27mm pitch Serial Flash (25 Series) (Clam-Shell Socket)
ADP-SOIC-2801 Adapter for 16 pin 300 mil SOIC, 1.27mm pitch Serial Flash (25 Series) (Clam-Shell Socket)
ADP-TSSOP-1601 Adapter for 8 pin 173mil TSSOP, 0.635mm pitch Serial Flash (25 Series) (Clam-Shell
Socket)
ADP-QFN-0801 Adapter for 8 pin QFN (WSON) 5mm x 6mm with 1.27mm pitch Serial Flash (25 Series)
(Open-Top Socket)
ADP-QFN-0802 Adapter for 8 pin QFN (WSON) 6mm x 8mm with 1.27mm pitch Serial Flash (25 Series)
(Clam-Shell Socket)
ADP-QFN-0803 Adapter for 8 pin QFN (WSON) 2mm x 3mm with 0.5mm pitch Serial Flash (25 Series)
(Clam-Shell Socket)
ADP-QFN-0804 Adapter for 8 pin QFN (WSON) 4mm x 4mm with 0.8mm pitch Serial Flash (25 Series)
(Open-Top Socket)
ADP-QFN-0806 Adapter for 8 pin QFN (WSON) 3mm x 4mm with 0.8mm pitch Serial Flash (25 Series)
(Clam-Shell Socket)
ADP-EBGA-2401 Adapter for 24 pin EBGA, 6mm x 8mm, 1.0 mm pitch with 6x4 ball matrix Serial Flash (25
Series) (Open-Top Socket)
ADP-EBGA-2402 Adapter for 24 pin EBGA, 6mm x 8mm, 1.0 mm pitch with 5x5 ball matrix Serial Flash (25
Series) (Clam-Shell Socket)